ATV Challenge Cup Troyan

HOBI
HOBI
Race started at 11:34:52

Dalbok Dol 1.500 Km

15.05.2011 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(400) Ivan Genchev
1 2:11.209 11:37:08.518
2 3:58.942 +1:47.733 11:41:07.460
3 4:04.350 +1:53.141 11:45:11.810
4 4:05.951 +1:54.742 11:49:17.761
5 4:06.589 +1:55.380 11:53:24.350
6 4:07.452 +1:56.243 11:57:31.802
7 4:09.839 +1:58.630 12:01:41.641
8 4:14.397 +2:03.188 12:05:56.038
9 4:13.933 +2:02.724 12:10:09.971
(372) Stoian Stoianov
1 2:05.557 11:37:02.872
2 4:13.554 +2:07.997 11:41:16.426
3 4:04.670 +1:59.113 11:45:21.096
4 4:07.811 +2:02.254 11:49:28.907
5 4:10.661 +2:05.104 11:53:39.568
6 4:12.904 +2:07.347 11:57:52.472
7 4:30.383 +2:24.826 12:02:22.855
8 4:22.917 +2:17.360 12:06:45.772
9 4:15.077 +2:09.520 12:11:00.849
(9) Saltir Toshev
1 2:10.293 11:37:07.969
2 4:15.050 +2:04.757 11:41:23.019
3 4:12.811 +2:02.518 11:45:35.830
4 4:17.011 +2:06.718 11:49:52.841
5 4:13.385 +2:03.092 11:54:06.226
6 4:23.434 +2:13.141 11:58:29.660
7 4:16.739 +2:06.446 12:02:46.399
8 4:12.108 +2:01.815 12:06:58.507
9 4:08.823 +1:58.530 12:11:07.330
(358) Svetoslav Genchev
1 2:13.669 11:37:11.670
2 4:12.991 +1:59.322 11:41:24.661
3 4:12.421 +1:58.752 11:45:37.082
4 4:17.972 +2:04.303 11:49:55.054
5 4:17.410 +2:03.741 11:54:12.464
6 4:16.714 +2:03.045 11:58:29.178
7 4:25.759 +2:12.090 12:02:54.937
8 4:34.236 +2:20.567 12:07:29.173
9 4:36.841 +2:23.172 12:12:06.014
(55) Denka lordanova
1 2:33.748 11:37:32.903
2 5:11.893 +2:38.145 11:42:44.796
3 5:02.075 +2:28.327 11:47:46.871
4 5:12.792 +2:39.044 11:52:59.663
5 5:46.483 +3:12.735 11:58:46.146
6 5:15.768 +2:42.020 12:04:01.914
7 5:16.538 +2:42.790 12:09:18.452
8 5:23.337 +2:49.589 12:14:41.789
(101) Simeon Stoyanov
1 3:33.413 11:38:31.601
Aleksander Stoyanov Orbits 4

Todor Hristov
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